Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Craft Worker

Park Maintenance Worker -
Lead

Tree Trimmer

Park Maintenance Worker -
Lead

Maintenance Craft Worker
Tree Trimmer
Grounds Person

Park Maintenance Worker -
Senior

Senior Park Maintenance
Worker

Park Maintenance Worker -
Senior

Grounds Person

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker
Senior

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker

Park Maintenance Worker

Other Positions Held City

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

South San Francisco
South San Francisco

South San Francisco

Department Total Wages

Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks

Pr Parks
Pr Parks

Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks

Pr Parks

Pr Parks

Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks

Pr Parks
Pr Parks
Pr Parks

$119,761
$115,345
$94,378
$94,305

$93,613
$89,393

$89,141
$86,397
$80,763
$78,050

$77,583

$77,496

$77,267
$74,269
$73,793
$73,793
$72,072
$71,993
$69,701
$68,411
$66,105
$63,231
$53,684

$51,690
$47,115
$31,094

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,426
$43,037
$30,340
$39,929

$16,977
$40,614

$40,588
$30,477

$7,428
$15,632

$15,680

$39,182

$23,223

$6,829
$15,358
$22,901
$29,622
$22,661

$6,368
$14,682
$28,450
$13,411
$17,888

$22,397
$10,228
$6,644



Miscellaneous Hourly South San Francisco Pr Parks $19,460 $730
Miscellaneous Hourly South San Francisco Pr Parks $927 $35



