Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$119,761	\$27,426
Maintenance Supervisor		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$115,345	\$43,037
Maintenance Craft Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$94,378	\$30,340
Park Maintenance Worker - Lead		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$94,305	\$39,929
Tree Trimmer		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$93,613	\$16,977
Park Maintenance Worker - Lead		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$89,393	\$40,614
Maintenance Craft Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$89,141	\$40,588
Tree Trimmer		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$86,397	\$30,477
Grounds Person		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$80,763	\$7,428
Park Maintenance Worker - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$78,050	\$15,632
Senior Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$77,583	\$15,680
Park Maintenance Worker - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$77,496	\$39,182
Grounds Person		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$77,267	\$23,223
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$74,269	\$6,829
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$73,793	\$15,358
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$73,793	\$22,901
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$72,072	\$29,622
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$71,993	\$22,661
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$69,701	\$6,368
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$68,411	\$14,682
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$66,105	\$28,450
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$63,231	\$13,411
Park Maintenance Worker - Senior		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$53,684	\$17,888
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$51,690	\$22,397
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$47,115	\$10,228
Park Maintenance Worker		South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$31,094	\$6,644

Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$19,460	\$730
Miscellaneous Hourly	South San Francisco	Pr Parks	\$927	\$35